3% NOTTURNA “CITTA” DI ARCE”
MEMORIAL ANTONIETTA BOVE
ARCE (FR) 24 Agosto 2008
km 8,800
Pos. Cognome Nome Cat. Societa Tempo
1 |FILALI TAYEB SIM ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO 0.27.07
2 |ERRADI RACHID SIM COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 0.28.29
3 |QATTAM MOHAMMED ALI' AM A.S.D. AM. ATL. POMEZIA 0.28.53
4 |PAPOCCIA DIEGO MM35 |RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI 0.29.06
5 |D'ERCOLE MARIO AM LATINA RUNNERS 0.29.08
6 |ROMAGNOLI DIEGO AM A.S.D. ERCO SPORT 0.29.47
7 |CORSETTI DAVIDE S/IM ATLETICA ARCE 0.29.51
8 |BUCCIARELLO GABRIELE S/IM LBM SPORT TEAM 0.30.21
9 [INCOCCIATI EGIDIO MM45 |ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI 0.30.27
10 |FALCONE GIANCARLO MM40 |ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 0.30.29
11 |VENDITTI ROMEO MM40 |A.S.D. LATINA RUNNERS 0.30.40
12 |FRATARCANGELI [ROBERTO MM40 |A.S.D. LATINA RUNNERS 0.31.02
13 |ARAFI KHADIJA SIF TRANESE 0.31.03
14 |VENAFRO ROBERTO MM40 |SORA RUNNERS CLUB 0.31.13
15 |VENAFRO MARCELLO AM SORA RUNNERS CLUB 0.31.33
16 |TASI ILIR SIM COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 0.31.41
17 |CICCONE LUCIANO MM40 |LBM SPORT TEAM 0.31.47
18 |QUAGLIA MARCO AM ATL. ROMA SUD 0.31.49
19 |GERMANI GIOVANNI MM40 |POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 0.31.55
20 |GIORGIO FRANCO MM40 |ATL. TRAINING 0.31.56
21 |MILANO PEPPINO MM35 |A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP 0.32.03
22 |CAVALLARO GIOVANNI MM35 |ATL. TRAINING 0.32.13
23 |SORDILLI ANGELETTO MM50 |ATLETICA ARCE 0.32.23
24 |GIONTA MASSIMO MM35 |VENAFRO SPORT TEAM 0.32.24
25 |DI LENOLA FABIO MM40 |LATINA RUNNERS 0.32.37
26 |BUHNE MAURIZIO MM45 |A.S.D. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON 0.32.42
27 |ROSSINI MICHELE MM40 |ATL. CASTELLO SORA 0.32.49
28 |MOLINARI SALVATORE MM40 |A.S.D. ATL. SETINA 0.32.52
29 |POLSINELLI STEFANO MM55 |SORA RUNNERS CLUB 0.33.00
30 |SPIRIDIGLIOZZI ANGELO MM40 |ATLETICA ARCE 0.33.02
31 |MARROCCO TONINO MM45 |A.S.D. C.S. LA FONTANA UISP 0.33.17
32 |VISOCCHI ROBERTO MM35 |A.S.D. ATINA TRAIL RUNNING 0.33.21
33 |PARISI MAGNO ROBERTO MM45 |A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 0.33.23
34 |DE LUCA STEFANO AM MSP FROSINONE 0.33.24
35 |CAIAZZO CARMELA JIF ATL. GRAN SASSO TERAMO 0.33.27
36 |VILLANI FABRIZIO MM35 |POD. FISIOSPORT 0.33.29
37 |COLANTUONO RAFFAELE MM50 |A.S.D. ERCO SPORT 0.33.34
38 |PEZZERA LUIGI MM50 |PODISTICA POMEZIA 0.33.39
39 |PETELLA FRANCESCO MM50 |CSI GIOIA SANNITICA - CE 0.33.40
40 (TABACCO TULLIO MM50 |ASD OPOA TEAM RUNNING TRAS. 0.33.41
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D'ANGIO'
MAIENZA
CAPUANO
ALLOCCA
LETIZIA
DE SANTIS
ZAGHI
VERARDI
CAPRARO
MENENTI
IACOBELLI
GEMMA
BOTTONI
GRIMALDI
RIZZA
MIACCI

DE FEO
STOPPANI
TERRIBILE
GEREMIA
RINNA
MINOTTI
SCARPATI
NARDONE
CORRADO
BORNASCHELLA
ZANGRILLI
LOMBARDOZZ|
CIPOLLA
RAPALI
FIORINI
CAZZORLA
ADAMO
FICACCIO
REA
MICHELI
LA PENNA
BORRELLA
MARROCCO
CARA
D'ERMO
ESPOSITO
RETICO
MIZZONI
P1ZZUTI
TARI
CORTINA

EMANUELE
PIETRO

G. BATTISTA
ERASMO
ENZO
PAOLO
PAOLA
LUIGI
GIGLIELMO
MAURO
MAURO
PIERLUIGI
LUCA
LEONARDO
GIANLUCA
ANNALISA
VINCENZO
PAOLO
GIANCARLO
ROCCO
ANGELO
ROBERTO
PIETRO
MATTEO
STEFANO
ANNA
BRUNO
EMILIO
AGOSTINO
MAURO
FELICE
GIANLUIGI
PASQUALE
DANILO
ONORIO
MARIO
AUGUSTO
DAVIDE
GIULIO
ANGELO
MAURIZIO
ANTONIO
MANFREDO
MICHELE
DOMENICO
CRAMELINO
LUCIANO

AM
AM
MM55
MM35
AM
MM40
MF35
MM35
MM50
MM35
AM
AM
MM40
MM35
AM
SIF
MMS55
AM
MM35
MM45
MM40
MM35
MMS50
AM
MM35
AF
MMG60
MM45
MM55
MM45
MM50
MM35
MM50
MM40
MM45
MM50
MM45
MM40
MM45
MM55
MM35
MMS50
MM40
MM40
MM45
MM40
MM40

A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
A.S.D. ATLETICA SAN NICOLA
A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP
A.S.D. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
VENAFRO SPORT TEAM

SORA RUNNERS CLUB
ATLETICA AMBROSIANA

AS.D. C.S. LAFONTANA UISP
POLI GOLFO

RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
ASS.SPORT.DIL.ASTRO S.P.Q.R
ATLETICA ARCE

POD. FISIOSPORT

ATLETICA ARCE

A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
COLLEFERRO ATLETICA

A.S.D. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO

SORA RUNNERS CLUB

SORA RUNNERS CLUB

A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP

POD. FISIOSPORT

A.S.D. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
ATLETICA VICOVARO

VENAFRO SPORT TEAM

ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI

SORA RUNNERS CLUB
PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO
ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI

ATL. CASTELLO SORA

VENAFRO SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO

AS.D. ATL. SETINA

ATLETICA ARCE

A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP

AS.D. ATL. SETINA

ATL. CASTEL ROZZONE

AS.D. C.S. LAFONTANA UISP
CLUB ATL. CENTRALE H2S

POLI GOLFO

A.S.D. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
ASD OPOA TEAM RUNNING TRAS.
POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB
SORA RUNNERS CLUB
ATLETICA ARCE

POD. ORO FANTASY
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

MINGHELLA
ESPOSITO
CICCHINELLI
EVANGELISTA
DE PETRIS
CHESSA
GEREMIA
MARTINELLI
LAURI
FLORIO
PANICCIA
CANFORA
OLIVA
KRZYZANOSWSCA
RUGO
AMBROGIONI
MUZZO
CARBONE
MAGNO
GOLVELLI
CIOLFI
SPADA
COLIPI
CALCE
CECCACCI
TRINA
TREPPICCIONI
ROSCIOLI
RUSSO
CATALDI
ARCESE
CARDINALI

DI PONIO
PIMPINELLA
CONTI
SCARSELLA
DI GENNARO
GREGORACCI
DE MARCO
SETTEVENDEMMIE
EDITTO

VINCI
CARBONE
CANNUCCIA
COCCIA
PAPA
IABBONI

GIOVANNI
GIOVANNI
MARCELLO
FELICE
STEFANO
PAOLO
FRANCO
DOMENICO
VITTORIO
VINCENZO
GIANCARLO
LUIGI
FILIPPA

MARIOLA HALINA

RENATO
ROBERTO
ORAZIO
MASSIMO
ANTONIO
GIOVANNI
MAURIZIO
ALESSANDRO
GIOVANNI
GIOVANNI
SANDRO
ALBERTO
EMANUELE
MAURO
GIUSEPPE
ARCANGELO
ERMANNO
ANDREA
ANGELO
FRANCESCA
LUIGI

PIERA
FRANCO
MICHELE
GIUSEPPE
GAETANO
LUIGI
LUCIANO
ANTONIO
MARIA TERESA
DAVIDE
GIOVANNI
ARMANDO

MM40
MM55
MM50
AM
AM
MM40
MM55
MM45
MM40
MM40
MM50
MM45
AF
MF35
MM©60
AM
MM40
MM45
MM45
MM55
AM
MM40
MM40
MM50
MM35
MMS50
MM35
MM40
MM40
MM50
MM55
AM
MM50
AF
MM40
MF50
MMS50
MM40
MM©65
MM55
MM45
MM50
MM40
AF
MM35
MM40
MMG60

RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
A.S.D. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S.D. ATINA TRAIL RUNNING
ATL. ANZIO

CLUB ATL. CENTRALE H2S
SORA RUNNERS CLUB

A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
POD. ORO FANTASY

CSI GIOIA SANNITICA - CE
ATLETICA ENI

A.S.D. ERCO SPORT

A.S.D. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

IL CRAMPO

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
POLI GOLFO

ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP
A.S.D. ERCO SPORT
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICA ARCE

AS.D. AM. ATL. POMEZIA
A.S.D. ATINA TRAIL RUNNING
POLI GOLFO

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
POD. FISIOSPORT

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
VENAFRO SPORT TEAM
ATLETICA ENI

ATLETICA ARCE

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO
LBM SPORT TEAM

ATLETICA ARCE

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
AREA

OLIMPIC MARINA

ASD POD. LUCO DEI MARSI
POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
SORA RUNNERS CLUB

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
POD. FISIOSPORT

G.A. FIAMME GIALLE
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PELLICCIOTTA
CICCACCI
COZZOLINO
AVVISATI
SABINO
NONNI
TAGLIAFERRI
SIMONELLI
IAFRATE

DE GAIS
D'AMICI
CECCHETTI
GIULIANI
QUINTILIANI
SCAPPATICCI
SCARPELLINI
DE VITO
CARNEVALI
CAPOROSSI
TUFO
VICARO
SCAMPONE
SERAFINI
REA
BUCCIARELLI
BONAVENIA
BRUSCHI
GERMANI
ZARLENGA
BIFERA
FILOSOFI
CHIANESE
BUFFONE
RAMIERI
MARRA
LAMESI
ZAZZINI
GRAZIANI
MOSCATELLI
SCARAMUZZO
MUZzO
RIONDINO
PARADISO
ZONZIN
MAIURI
MAGRIN
CACCIATO

DOMENICO
ANDREA
ANTONIO
LUIGI
LAURA
DANIELA
CLAUDIO
GIULIANO
ANTONIO
CIRO
MAURIZIO
ALFREDO
FAUSTO
FABIO
ERNESTO
ANTONIO
VINCENZO
ALESSIO
GIANLUCA
GIANCARLO
SIMONA
MARIO
LUIGI
ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
ROMANO
CONCETTA
ROSARIO
ALFREDO
TIZIANA
PAOLA
FRANCESCO
FERNANDO
JACQUELINE
ROBERTO
SANDRO
MASSIMO
ALESSANDRO
MASSIMILIANO
GILBERTO
GIANLUCA
ROSA

VITO
SERGIO
ANTONIO
RICCARDO
GIOVANNI

MM65
AM
MM40
MM45
AF
AF
MM45
MM©60
MM45
MM40
AM
MM©60
MM45
MM40
MM55
MM35
MM50
MM35
MM35
MM50
AF
MM35
MM45
MM45
MMG60
MM55
MF40
MM45
MM40
AF
MF45
MMG60
MM50
MF40
MM45
MM45
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM45
A/l
MF45
MM55
MM45
MM55
JIM
MM40

CSI CIVITAVECCHIA

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA ALFAVA
AS.D. ATL. SETINA
VENAFRO SPORT TEAM

ATL. ANZIO

POD. FISIOSPORT

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
SORA RUNNERS CLUB

A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO
A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
SORA RUNNERS CLUB

SORA RUNNERS CLUB

POLI GOLFO

PODISTICA DEI FIORI

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
AS.D. ATL. SETINA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
SORA RUNNERS CLUB

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
SORA RUNNERS CLUB

A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP
PODISTICA DEI FIORI

AS.D. ATL. SETINA
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
A.S.D. ATLETICA OSTIA

POLI GOLFO

SORA RUNNERS CLUB
ATLETICA ARCE

CLUB ATL. CENTRALE H2S
PODISTICA DEI FIORI

ATL. ALATRI 2001 | CICLOPI
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S.D. ENEA

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
POLI GOLFO

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
SORA RUNNERS CLUB

ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
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CARDUCCI
PANICCIA
DI CARLO
PERSICO
BARBATI
RAZZANO
CHIAROLANZA
INCITTI
CAPITELLI
ESPOSITO
DE ANGELIS
PAGLIAROLI
GNEO
POLSINELLI
POMPA
PIETROPAOLI
ISABELLI
MALATESTA
MULLU
PALUMBO
PITTIGLIO
PUPATELLO
AKRACHI

DI NUCCI
BONANNO
GIACCO
FAVALE
BUZZIN
ROMEI
CRISTINA
QUARANTA
ZUPPELLO
COLANTONIO

AGOSTINO
FILIPPO
ANTONELLA
EMILIO
UMBERTO
ANGELO
GIORGIO
ANGELO
CARLO
GENNARO
DANIELA
ANGELO
FRANCESCO
ANNA FELICITA
SIMONA
DARIO
OSVALDO
GABRIELE
GIUSEPPINA
uGo
ENRICO
CATIA
ZAHARA
UMBERTO
MARIO
FRANCO
ANNA MARIA
MASSIMO
FABIO
GIUSEPPE
MATILDE
ALBERTO
MASSIMO

MM60
MM40
MF40
MM65
MM65
MMG60
MM50
MM70
MM70
MMG60
AF
MM40
AM
MF45
MF40
MM70
MM45
AM
AF
MM35
MMG60
MF35
S/F
P/M
MMG60
MM35
MF40
MM45
MM35
MM45
MF45
MMG65
MM45

OLIMPIA 2004

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

ATL. FROSINONE

ASD TEAM RUNNERS BARONIA
SORA RUNNERS CLUB

ASD TEAM RUNNERS BARONIA
A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP
SORA RUNNERS CLUB

POLI GOLFO

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

AS.D. ATL. SETINA

A.S.D. ATINA TRAIL RUNNING
ATL. CASTELLO SORA

ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP
ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
POD. FISIOSPORT

POD. FISIOSPORT

APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
AS.D. ATL. SETINA

LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
AS.D. ATL. SETINA

ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI

ASD ALITALIA RUNNERS UISP
A.S.D. ERCO SPORT

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
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